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TARBIYAH SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-20

AUGUST 2019

August 19 (Mon)

First day for Teachers

August 19 - August 30

Teacher Training and Classroom Prep

SEPTEMBER 2019

September 2 (Mon)

School Closed - Daycare & School-Age Care Open

September 3 (Tues)

First day of school for students, First Trimester Begins

September 6 (Fri)

Muslim Day Six Flags- School Closed, Daycare & School-Age Care Open

September 12 (Thurs, 10 AM)

Parent Orientation - Mandatory Meeting for Parents, Meet & Greet with Teacher

September 22 (Sun, 1:00 PM)

Peace Youth Art Exhibition - Tarbiyah Students’ Artwork at The Delaware Contemporary

September 30 (Mon)

School Closed for Students - Teacher Work Day, Daycare & School-Age Care Open

OCTOBER 2019

October 1-31

Book & Box Top Drive Month

October 9 (Wed)

School Wide Field Trip - Cape Henlopen State Park

October 17 (Thurs, 3:45 PM)

PTA Meeting

October 19 (Sat, 11 AM - 6 PM)

Family Fall Festival

School Closed for Students - Teacher Work Day, Daycare & School-Age Care Open

(
October 25 (Fri)
October 25 (Fri, 8:30 AM)

Grade 8 Parent Meeting for Graduation and High School

NOVEMBER 2019

November 1(Fri)

Part 2 Box Top Drive Begins

November 5 (Tues, 3:00 PM)

First Math League Meet

November 14 (Thurs, 3:45 PM)

PTA Meeting

November 15 (Fri)

Early Dismissal at 12:30 - Teacher Work Day, Daycare & School-Age Care Open

November 23 (Sat, 6 PM)

Family Night - Outdoor Bonfire and Story Time

November 25-27 (Mon-Wed)

1* Trimester, Final Exam Review

November 28-29 (Thurs-Fri)

School Closed for Teachers and Students, Daycare & School-Age Care Open

DECEMBER 2019

December 2 (Mon)

1°* Trimester, Final Exam Review

December 3 (Tues)

1°* Trimester Final Exam: Math, Quran, Arabic-Early Dismissal at 1:30 pm

(
December 4 (Wed) 1°* Trimester Final Exams: English, Social Studies-Early Dismissal at 1:30 pm
December 5 (Thurs) 1°* Trimester Final Exams: Islamic Principles, Science-Early Dismissal at 12:00 pm
December 5 (Thurs, 12:00 PM) PTA Meeting
December 6 (Fri) School Closed for Students - Teacher Work Day, Daycare & School-Age Care Open

December 9 (Mon)

Second Math League Meet

December 10-20 (Tues-Fri, 3:30-5:00)

Parent-Teachers Conferences/2™ Trimester Begins

December 12 (Thurs)

Early Dismissal at 12:30 - Teacher Work Day, Daycare & School-Age Care Open

December 13 (Fri)

Multicultural Day & Fundraiser

December 19 (Thurs)

School Wide Spelling Bee (Grades K-8)

December 20 (Fri)

School Champion Spelling Bee (Grades K-8)

December 23-Jan 1 (Mon-Wed)

School Closed for Winter Break, Daycare & School-Age Care Open

JANUARY 2020

January 2 (Thurs)

School Re-Opens after Winter Break

January 7 (Tues)

Third Math League Meet

January 10 (Fri 3:00-9:00 PM)

Youth Group- Chuck-e-Cheese

January 16 (Thurs, 3:45 PM)

PTA Meeting

January 17 (Fri)

School Wide Geography Bee (Grades 6-8)

January 20 (Mon) School Wide Field Trip - Maryland Science Center
January 24 (Fri) Early Dismissal at 12:30 - Teacher Work Day, Daycare & School-Age Care Open
FEBRUARY 2020

February 2 (Sun)

Harvard University Science Olympiad, Cambridge MA

February 7 (Fri)

Geography Bee School Champion Online Qualifying Test

February 10 (Mon)

Fourth Math League Meet
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February 13 (Thurs, 3:45 PM)

PTA Meeting

February 14 (Fri)

School Wide Field Trip - Crayola Experience

February 17 - 21

Scholastic Book Fair

February 27 (Thurs)

School Closed for Students - Teacher Work Day, Daycare & School-Age Care Open

February 28 (Fri)

Science Fair & Fundraiser

MARCH 2020

March 7 (Sat, 8 AM)

State of Delaware’s Spelling Bee

March 9 & 10 (Mon - Tues)

2" Trimester, Final Exam Review

March 11 (Wed)

2" Trimester Final Exam: Math, Quran, Arabic- Early Dismissal at 1:30PM

March 12 (Thurs) 2" Trimester Final Exams: English, Social Studies- Early Dismissal at 1:30PM
March 13 (Fri) 2" Trimester Final Exams: Islamic Principles, Science- Early Dismissal at 12:00PM
March 13 (Fri, 12:00 PM) PTA Meeting

March 16 (Mon) School Closed for Students - Teacher Work Day, Daycare & School-Age Care Open

March 17- 27 (Tues - Fri 3:30-5:00)

Parent-Teachers Conferences/3™ Trimester Begins

March 27 (Fri, 8 AM)

State Geography Bee

March 28 (Sat 6:00-6:00) 28

Delaware Science Olympiad - Division B Middle School

APRIL 2020

April 3 (Fri)

Early Dismissal at 12:30 - Teacher Work Day, Daycare & School-Age Care Open

April 4 (Sat, 3 PM)

Girl’s Gala and Game Night for Boys

April TBA (Sat 7:00-6:00)

Delaware Science Olympiad - Division A Elementary School

April 10 (Fri)

Tarbiyah Town

April 11 (Sat, 8:00 AM)

ICNA National Quran Competition, Washington D.C.

April 13 - 17 (Mon-Fri)

School Closed - Spring Break, Daycare & School-Age Care Open

April 23 (Thurs, 3:45 PM)

PTA Meeting

April 24 (Fri) - May 14 (Thurs) [10:00-3:00]

Ramadan - Iftar, Taraweeh, and Childcare Daily

April 25 (Sat, 8 AM - 4 PM)

Delaware Science Olympiad - Division A Elementary School

MAY 2020
May 7 (Thurs) Early Dismissal at 1:30 - Teacher Work Day, Daycare & School-Age Care Open
May 8 (Fri) Art Exhibit, Community Iftar and Fundraiser

May 15 - 22 (Fri-Fri) [7:00 PM - 11:30 PM]

School for Grades 2-8, Iftar Provided

May 23 or 24 (Sat or Sun)

Eid al-Fitr (Based on moon sighting), Eid ul Fitr Salat 7:30 AM and 9:30 AM

May 25 (Mon)

School Closed - Daycare & School-Age Care Open

JUNE 2020

June 1 (Mon)

Field Day

June 3 & 4 (Wed & Thurs)

Standardized Test Prep, Early Dismissal at 1:30 PM

June 5 (Fri)

Standardized Test, Early Dismissal at 12:30 PM

June 8 & 9 (Mon & Tues)

3" Trimester, Final Exam Review

June 10 (Wed)

3" Trimester Final Exam: Math, Quran, Arabic-Early Dismissal at 1:30pm

June 11 (Thurs) 3" Trimester Final Exams: English, Social Studies-Early Dismissal at 1:30pm
June 12 (Fri) 3" Trimester Final Exams: Islamic Principles, Science-Early Dismissal at 12:30pm
June 12 (Fri) Last Day for Students

June 20 (Sat) End of Year Ceremony

June 30 (Tues) Last Day for Early Registration for Academic Year 2020-21

JUNE/JULY/AUGUST 2020

June 29 - August 12 Summer School

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2020

August 17 - 28 (Mon-Fri)

Teacher Training and Classroom Prep

August 31 (Mon)

First Day of School

September 7 (Mon)

School Closed for Students

September 11 (Fri)

Student - Parent Orientation




